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x���
����
���$��u����$�l�e��������
���&pQKMKVRTPnKM̀
��}deul�e�������	�G+]b

c
�
dy�����y��
���e	
���GvrG
���

�e������	�
���Gff-�

���$de���7IMRTKMKV-wKLpaQPV-Kw-nIMRTPLK�SNRi-VKVRIQi
8��$	�
�	����%KIRKMKV-jPMpIMRKIJKV

���
	�~�������e���%KIRKMKV-MSNRIJi-wPLKMKQPV
c�	�����LaRNV

c
�
��$��
��2SmITNKpPV
h���
~����������]
�	�$�������
���̂fYH[s-JjH-Q

��
���$��������
���YsrHs[-JjH-Q
�z����]Yrs-JSmH-Q

q}�
�
d
������
���srvHY[-JjH-Q
h
�z��e�������$���>�
�
dy���k	�
u?�]Gf[[-3ST

������������$ukul�e������	�
���Gr-�
h
�����e�l��k	�
u�G\]̂G-3ST

8�$�
��u��������k	�
u�YsG[-3ST
8�$�
��u���������k	�
u�����
�
de��$�
��]ffYgfvgGs
9�$��
���$��e	�~����
�
de��$�
��Gvvrgfsgfv

��!� �PVRPRPV-g-/In|PMKM̀V-pKTmRSj̀V
q��������$���
����e	����\vvrgGffvĝf]G
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&�'()*+�)�������	�n9

4
�
(5������$'����)	
���6796
4
�
(5�����5��
���)	
���6796

4
�
�������
	
���+��ojMJLWZM[
;��

�)������	�
���977<=

�?����̂ 6̂6<KE\1<N
p	$'��
��qQYX\QJOWL[

>
�?��)���@���$���A�
�
(5���:	�
*B�96e28Ce<DE0
F�G���������$*:*+�)������	�
���7<=

>
�����)�+��:	�
*�96e28Ce<DE0
H�$�
��*��������:	�
*�96e28Ce<DE0

H�$�
��*���������:	�
*�����
�
()��5?$���IJKE0LMNOPL<,Q0JR
H�$�
��*���������:	�
*�����
�
()��$�
��6796S96S92
T�$��
���$��)	�U����
�
()��$�
��6796S96S92

��!�� /EOJQK̀<aMYLWLNO<JLWKYML<S<lEmQ0LWL[<0QhQ0,EM0M[
]��������$���
����)	����̂ 7̂7S6C67S7b29

_���
����
���$��*����$�+�)��������
���/EOJQK̀<aMYLWLNO<JLWKỲ
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,X�	
��
��3�Y����
���$���THHJRHQRHU,>-0F)1+1M0,m1)W1.1.F/,l0(F*N(0,<)E,TEIRIHGSRQT
,2��
���GESQT,[(

X��]���
����5��<&/,THHJRHURHI

 ��� h7?@@@E,n1P&N/0,1),F()W+/,m(.'M.0,+1MF1N/,+1.FPk,(-0(&g/0,j/./0
K���
���LMNO0,0FP*-(0,<)E,QQHHRHSQTRTIUVD,(-)(W*+(0,-E,TEGE

,X�	
��
��3�Y����
���$���THHJRHQRHU,>-0F)1+1M0,m1)W1.1.F/,l0(F*N(0,<)E,TEIRIHGSRQT
,2��
���HEJIJ,[(

X��]���
����5��<&/,THHJRHURHI

 �!� h@?E,o(N*p1.1k,1),F/N&.(P1.1k,/peMF+k,0(.1+()1.O0,(-0(&g/0,1),+()W/0,-/mM1F1/,j/./0
K���
���LMNO0,0FP*-(0,<)E,QQHHRHSQTRTIUVD,(-)(W*+(0,-E,TEGE

,X�	
��
��3�Y����
���$���THHJRHQRHU,>-0F)1+1M0,m1)W1.1.F/,l0(F*N(0,<)E,TEIRIHGSRQT
,2��
���GHEGJVQ,[(

X��]���
����5��<&/,THHJRHURHI

 ��� ?@E,6PMF+)/0,P1.1ek,(-0(&g/0,j/./0
K���
���LMNO0,0FP*-(0,<)E,QQHHRHSQTRTIUVD,(-)(W*+(0,-E,TEGE

,X�	
��
��3�Y����
���$���THHJRHQRHU,>-0F)1+1M0,m1)W1.1.F/,l0(F*N(0,<)E,TEIRIHGSRQT
,2��
���HEUTVV,[(

X��]���
����5��<&/,THHJRHURHI

 ��� @E,:*W1k,P1.1ek,(-0(&g/0,j/./0
K���
���LMNO0,0FP*-(0,<)E,QQHHRHSQTRTIUVD,(-)(W*+(0,-E,TEGE

,X�	
��
��3�Y����
���$���THHJRHQRHU,>-0F)1+1M0,m1)W1.1.F/,l0(F*N(0,<)E,TEIRIHGSRQT
,2��
���HEHSJQ,[(

X��]���
����5��<&/,THHJRHURHI

GHE,A(1F+/,)Mg10+)(m1N(0,1),F('(0+)/,L*N/0̀
������ 8('(0+)1.1&0,N(+(m1N&0,(+P1F/,qF('(0+)/,L*N(r

s>C,to6uv>9>tD,(EFE,IHTQTUVGG
,K���
���-(0+(+(0,<)E,QQHHRTUTHRHSGVD,(-)(W*+(0,-E,TETVE

,.&/+MFk,W(P1.1N/,+1.FP(1,<)E,QQHHRTUTHRHSQSD,(-)(W*+1,-E,TEIUE
,.&/+MFk,W(P1.1N/,+1.FP(1,<)E,QQHHRTUTHRHSVGD,(-)(W*+1,-E,TEIJE
,X�	
��
��3�Y����
���$���THHSRHVRGG,8m(P1i1F(d1e/0,-(L*NOe1N(0,<)E,TvRvRQJQ

,THGTRGTRGV,<MF1P./e(N/e/,'(1F+/,F('(0+)/,'&/NM.k,p*P(
,X��]���
����5��<&/,THGURHSRHU

����� %&i/)N&/+(0,.(&e(0,q'(1F+/,)Mg10+)(m1N(0r
K���
���-(0+(+(0,<)E,QQHHRTUTHRHSGVD,(-)(W*+(0,-E,TETVE

,.&/+MFk,W(P1.1N/,+1.FP(1,<)E,QQHHRTUTHRHSQSD,(-)(W*+1,-E,TEIUE
,.&/+MFk,W(P1.1N/,+1.FP(1,<)E,QQHHRTUTHRHSVGD,(-)(W*+1,-E,TEIJE
,X�	
��
��3�Y����
���$���THGTRGTRGV,<MF1P./e(N/e/,'(1F+/,F('(0+)/,'&/NM.k,p*P(

,THGIRHGRGG,%+(+*p/0,&Lp(1g1N/,(F+(0,<)E,%s>RHHRGIHGGGRHHHTH
,X��]���
����5��<&/,THGURHSRHU

���!� %&i/)N&/+(0,.(&e(0,q'(1F+/,)Mg10+)(m1N(0r
K���
���-(0+(+(0,<)E,QQHHRTGTHRJGIID,(-)(W*+(0,-E,TETQE

,-(0+(+(0,<)E,QQHHRTGTHRJGQQD,(-)(W*+(0,-E,TETUE
,-(0+(+(0,<)E,QQHHRTGTHRJGVVD,(-)(W*+(0,-E,TETJE
,1.L1.M)1.1(1,+1.FP(1,<)E,QQHHRTGTGRHTQJD,(-)(W*+1,-E,TEIIE

,1.L1.M)1.1(1,+1.FP(1,<)E,QQHHRTGTTRVSTID,(-)(W*+1,-E,TEITE
,1.L1.M)1.1(1,+1.FP(1,<)E,QQHHRTGTTRccVTD,(-)(W*+1,-E,TEIGE
,1.L1.M)1.1(1,+1.FP(1,<)E,QQHHRTGTTRcccQD,(-)(W*+1,-E,TETSE
,1.L1.M)1.1(1,+1.FP(1,<)E,QQHHRTGTIRHHIcD,(-)(W*+1,-E,TETcE
,1.L1.M)1.1(1,+1.FP(1,<)E,QQHHRTGTIRHHQSD,(-)(W*+1,-E,TEIHE
,X�	
��
��3�Y����
���$���THGHRGTRHc,<MF1P./e(N/e/,'(1F+/,F('(0+)/,'&/NM.k,p*P(
,THGHRGTRTV,%+(+*p/0,&Lp(1g1N/,(F+(0,<)E,%s>RJTV

,X��]���
����5��<&/,THGTRHGRGV

����� 8('(0+)1.1&0,N(+(m1N&0,(+P1F/,qF('(0+)/,L*N(r
?(P0+*pO0,lN/.O0,:Mg10+)k,dM.+)/,?1P.1(&0,i1P1(P(0D,(EFE,GTQTHSIIS

,K���
���-(0+(+(0,<)E,QQHHRTGTHRJGIID,(-)(W*+(0,-E,TETQE
,-(0+(+(0,<)E,QQHHRTGTHRJGQQD,(-)(W*+(0,-E,TETUE
,-(0+(+(0,<)E,QQHHRTGTHRJGVVD,(-)(W*+(0,-E,TETJE
,1.L1.M)1.1(1,+1.FP(1,<)E,QQHHRTGTGRHTQJD,(-)(W*+1,-E,TEIIE

,1.L1.M)1.1(1,+1.FP(1,<)E,QQHHRTGTTRVSTID,(-)(W*+1,-E,TEITE
,1.L1.M)1.1(1,+1.FP(1,<)E,QQHHRTGTTRccVTD,(-)(W*+1,-E,TEIGE
,1.L1.M)1.1(1,+1.FP(1,<)E,QQHHRTGTTRcccQD,(-)(W*+1,-E,TETSE
,1.L1.M)1.1(1,+1.FP(1,<)E,QQHHRTGTIRHHIcD,(-)(W*+1,-E,TETcE
,1.L1.M)1.1(1,+1.FP(1,<)E,QQHHRTGTIRHHQSD,(-)(W*+1,-E,TEIHE
,X�	
��
��3�Y����
���$���THHSRHVRGG,8m(P1i1F(d1e/0,-(L*NOe1N(0,<)E,TvRvRQJT

,THHSRHSRTV,71dM.d1e(,<)E,oRVIQRqJTIr
,THGHRGTRHc,<MF1P./e(N/e/,'(1F+/,F('(0+)/,'&/NM.k,p*P(

,X��]���
����5��<&/,THGTRHGRGV

GGE,:Mg10+)/,-(0+(p/0,1),.&/)/'/0̀
�\$�	����a��]̂
�����
�������w��w���\$�	�b��	
��
���$��Y	����

GTE,81+(,1.i/)N(d1e(̀
� \���̂3��4��x̂��������QTyVSJQ
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